NATIONAL Assessment Centre Services	[we! 1 Jan'05]	SN0921300007	
Date In: 1302 00 16:37 Jeb description	1	Date & Time Completed	Done pi.
Res No NA TULC 20033/2/4 SAS e-siling		İ	
Veh No: \$17 940 P E-mail (within	Shrs, AIC 2hrs)		
D.O.A: 1208 2001 17:30 i-Motor Clai	im Form	M1124264001	13032021
	O (Within: OD 2h	rs, TP 4hrs)	16:40
	urvey Report		
TP Insurer:		to Owner/Wksp	
Preferred Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW: (	-) = 1111		Fax: )
TP Particulars: Veh No: HS/968	INC (	)/Non-INC()	
Owner / Driver: (	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Tel:	)
Policy No: ( ) Period: (	)	Cover Type: (	) .
Confirmed by : (	Date:	Time:	)
	WO): N: 0-2	20%; P: 21-79%. P: 30-	-100%]
Year of Registration: ( ) Warranty: YES (	)/NO(	)	
Excess: (\$ ) Loading: \$1,000 ( )/\$2,000			
General Remarks:-		3000 NEW (VALUE OF VALUE OF V	
( ) Walk-In Customer: Customer's information strictly Co	onfidential & S	trictly NO refer of repairer	
( ) Total Loss Case : to e-mail Insurer URGENTLY.		*	
		Towing Co: (	· )
			K756593662_DC.;
Remarks: (INC hotline: 6788 6616)		Date&Time Completed	A SEW CARGODA
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( ) / Courtesy Car (	)	1	
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection (	)	<del> </del>	
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000] (	)		
Injury:			
Date/Time Actions		5 of 10 1920s	eran eran eran eran eran eran eran eran
•			2000 p. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1.
NA701925	Invoice Pre	eparation Checklist	Amt (5) Amt (5)
	1) AR : Acciden	it Reporting (\$30);	
Claimant's Particulars :-	2) DA : Damage 3) TF : Towing	Assessment (\$100); INC (	\$80) 40/\$45
Driver/Owner:	4) FT : Follow-1	Through Survey	\$120
Contact No:	5) FT : Follow-T	Through Survey (Resurvey) against INC Only (wef 10 Jan 200	25)
Dominard Portion	6) TR: Re-inspe	ection	\$75
Damaged Portion:	7) 'N1 : Idao DA 8) NTUC Additi	+ SMRT Survey ional Services:-	2160
OC Charles I La Charles	OD.		
C Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	*N5: Courtes	y Car / Tpt Allowance Co-ordination	\$5 \$10
	*N7: Post Re	pair Inspection	\$25
Anditors! Comments :		P (Non INC) against INC	\$20
at. 1:	9) N12: Idao Mo		30
at. 2/3;	Invoice dated	Fee Charges	MONESON VENEZO

per 11 1 300

:



# SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver
  3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.

- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

  5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

  6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

### **ACCIDENT STATEMENT**

13/03/2021 16:37 (SGT) Date of Submission 12/03/2021 17:30 (SGT) Date of Accident Exact Location of Accident PIE, Singapore Additional Location Information TOWARDS CHANGI Country/State of Loss Singapore

### **DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE**

Vehicle Registration Number SJZ9452P

#### INSURED/POLICYHOLDER

Is company? No TAN KANG RONG Name Of Registered Owner NRIC No SXXXX795C kangrong\_1991@hotmail.com Email Address (Phone) +65-93276214 Mobile Phone No +65-93276214 Alternative Phone No

### VEHICLE PARTICULARS

Manufacturer Volkswagen Model Golf Variant Exact purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of Private use accident Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to No - Claiming third party your vehicle? Private car Vehicle Category

### INSURANCE COMPANY

NTUC Name of Insurance Company Comprehensive Type of Coverage Fleet Policy 5119721368 Policy Number Cover Note Number

#### DRIVER

TAN KANG RONG Name of Driver SXXXX795C NRIC No 20/06/1991 Date Of Birth Indoor Occupation

	44/44/2020
Date Of Driving Pass	11/11/2020
Driving experience	4 MONTHS
Gender	Male
Mobile Number	(Phone) +65-93276214
Alt. Phone Number	+65-93276214
Email Address	kangrong_1991@hotmail.com
Address	BLK 293 YISHUN STREET 22 #03-219
Address complement	ie
Postcode	760293
Is the driver the policyholder?	Yes
If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured	2
Does Driver Own Other Vehicles?	No
Does Driver Own Other Vehicle Owned by Driver	NO
Vehicle Registration Number of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver	
Insurance Company of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver	_
ilisurance company of other vehicle owned by birror	
BOX (15 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19	
GENERAL INFORMATION OF THE ACCIDENT	
Type of Accident	Chain Collision
Weather Conditions	DRIZZLING
Road Surface	Wet
OTHER INFORMATION	
OTHER INFORMATION	
	No.
Was any foreign vehicle involved in the accident?	No
Number of vehicles involved in the accident	3
Was anybody injured in the Accident?	Yes
Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?	No
Was any other material or property damaged?	Yes
Number of Passengers (Including Driver)	2
Has the driver been approached by unknown person(s)	
soliciting/offering accident claims assistance?	No
PASSENGER 1	
Name	LIM YUNG SHAN
Gender	Male
DETAILS OF POLICE ACTION	
Was the accident reported to the police?	Yes
Police Station Name	Traffic Police
Police Station Phone No	(Phone) +65-65470000
Alt. Police Station Phone No	(Fax) +65-65474900 10 Ubi Avenue 3 Singapore 408865
Police Station Address	
Was notice of intended Prosecution given?	No
If yes, against whom?	
CIRCUMSTANCES OF ACCIDENT	
PLEASE REFER TO POLICE REPORT T/20210313/7000	
ATTACHMENT(S)	
Are accident photos available for attachment?	Yes
Was there any video captured by Car Camera?	Yes
was there any video captured by Car Camera?	
Was there any audio recorded?	No
NAME OF TAXABLE PARTY.	
DETAILS OF OTHE	
	R VEHICLE PROPERTY 1
Vehicle Registration Number	
Vehicle Registration Number  Vehicle Manufacturer	
Vehicle Registration Number  Vehicle Manufacturer  Vehicle Model	

Vehicle Variant

Vehicle Colour	-
Vehicle Category	Private car
Name of Driver	-
Contact Number	-
Address	-
Address complement	1-1
Postcode	-
Insurance Company Name	-
Nature Of Damage	-
Details of property damaged in accident	-
No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)	-

# DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 2

Vehicle Registration Number	SMS8644K
Vehicle Manufacturer	-
Vehicle Model	-
Vehicle Variant	-
Vehicle Colour	÷
Vehicle Category	Private car
Name of Driver	-
Contact Number	
Address	-
Address complement	-
Postcode	-
Insurance Company Name	-
Nature Of Damage	:=:
Details of property damaged in accident	( <b>**</b> 0)
No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)	-

### INJURED PERSONS DETAILS

### INJURED 1

Address	( <b></b>
Address Complement	
Post Code	-
Approximate Age Years Old	-
Injuries Sustained	SLIGHT INJURY
Injured person in which vehicle?	SJZ9452P
Were seat belts worn?	Yes
Was this injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?	No
INJURED 2	
Name of injured person	LIM YUNG SHAN
Address	LIM YUNG SHAN
	LIM YUNG SHAN - -
Address Complement Post Code	LIM YUNG SHAN - -
Address Address Complement Post Code Approximate Age Years Old	-
Address Address Complement Post Code Approximate Age Years Old Injuries Sustained	LIM YUNG SHAN SLIGHT INJURY
Address Address Complement Post Code Approximate Age Years Old	-
Address Address Complement Post Code Approximate Age Years Old Injuries Sustained	- - - - SLIGHT INJURY

Name of injured person TAN KANG RONG

### SKETCH PLAN

### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' law yers/law firms, the Monetary government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of :
- (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims:
- (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
- (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
- (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
- (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.

(collectively the "Purposes")

- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' law yers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents (including their law yers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.

Lo		to			per 13/03/2021	
Policyholder's Signature / Date & Time  Sketch Plan	Driver's & Time		(If driver is not the	e policyholder) / Date	Witnessed by Reporting Centre Personnel	
A-SJZ945;	20					
B-SLH 5196	В					
C-SMS8642	fk			NoNaNa		

escribe Circumstances of the Accident	
escribe Circumstances of the Accident  Refer to Police Report	1/20210313/7000
emaple of the second	
	/
1	

I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Policyholder's Signature / Date & Time

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) / Date & Time

Winessed by Reporting Centre Personnel

## SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

### **IMPORTANT NOTICE**

- Complete and submit this form to the individual insurance authorised reporting centre.
- Please report correctly on the details of the accident to speed up the claim process.
- This form must be filled up by the policy holder and/or authorised driver.
- Information provided must be as fruitful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance . companies to repudiate policy liability.
- The issue and acceptance of this form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the traffic police department for investigation.

以管理的是关注,是对自由的。例如 <del>:</del>	ACCIDENT DETAILS	
Date of accident	12  3  2021	(DD/MM/YY)
Time of accident	1730 hrs	(HH:MM)
Exact location of accident	PIE towards Changi	

	D	ETAILS OF	VEHICLE		
Vehicle registration number	JJZ	9452P			
Vehicle make and model	Volkswag	on Golf	1.4 TS1		
Type of vehicle	Saloon 🗹	MPV 🗆	CRV □	Van □	1
	Lorry 🗆	Bus 🗆	Motorcy	cle 🗆	Others:
Vehicle category	Private 🗹	Comm	ercial □ N	<b>Motorcycl</b>	e 🗆
Purpose of using at said time	Private	use			
Are you claiming under your	Yes 🗆	No 🗹	if no, please	select:	
own insurance company?	Third part c	laim 🗷	Reporting o	nly 🗆	

INSURANCE INFORMATION					
Insurance company	NTUL				
Policy number	5119721368				
Type of policy	Comprehensive Z	Third party fire & theft □	TP only □		

BEEN THE AND POST OF THE PAST OF	INSURED / POLICY HOLDER		
Name	Tan Kana Rona	Male 🗷	Female 🗆
NRIC / Fin / Passport number	Tan Kang Rong 591217950		
Contact	93276214		
Address	293 Yishun Street 22 #03-219	5 (760293)	

DRIVER	SAME AS INSURED ABOVE	(SKIP TO D.O.B)	
Name		Male □	Female 🗆
NRIC / Fin / Passport number			
Contact			
Address			
Email address	Kangrong _ 1991 @ hotmail. (0)	M	
Date of birth	2016 11991		
Occupation	Indoor   ✓ Outdoor □		
Driving date pass	11 Nov 2020		

Name	Lim Yung Shan
Injuries sustained	Neck & Back
Which vehicle person in?	JZ9452P
Were seat belts worn?	Yes   ✓ No □
Was injured conveyed to	Yes □ No 🗹
hospital by ambulance?	
<b>动种的企业,是是</b>	INJURED PERSON 2
Name	Tan kang Rong
Injuries sustained	Neck & Back
Which vehicle person in?	JJ 29452P
Were seat belts worn?	Yes 🗷 No 🗆
Was injured conveyed to	Yes 🗆 No 🗷
hospital by ambulance?	
<b>2000年1月1日 1月1日 1月1日 1月1日 1月1日 1月1日 1月1日 1月1日</b>	INJURED PERSON 3
Name	
Injuries sustained	
Which vehicle person in?	
Were seat belts worn?	Yes  No
Was injured conveyed to	Yes  No
hospital by ambulance?	
MARKET WAR	INJURED PERSON 4
Name	
Injuries sustained	
Which vehicle person in?	
Were seat belts worn?	Yes  No
Was injured conveyed to	Yes   No
hospital by ambulance?	
Maria and the second se	
	INJURED PERSON 5
Name	
Injuries sustained	
Which vehicle person in?	No.
Were seat belts worn?	Yes No No
Was injured conveyed to	Yes   No
hospital by ambulance?	
	INITIDED DEDSON 6
	INJURED PERSON 6
Name	
Injuries sustained	
Which vehicle person in?	Voc. 7. No. 7.
Were seat belts worn?	Yes No No No
Was injured conveyed to	Yes  No
hospital by ambulance?	

**INJURED PERSON 1** 

	THIRD DARTY VEHICLE 1	
Vahisla registration number	THIRD PARTY VEHICLE 1	and the second of the second o
Vehicle registration number Vehicle make model		
Name		
NRIC / Fin / Passport number		
Contact		
Contact		
	THIRD PARTY VEHICLE 2	
Vehicle registration number		
Vehicle make model		
Name		
NRIC / Fin / Passport number		
Contact		
<b>医</b> 经验 15 元 15 年 15 元 15 元 17 元 17 元 17 元 17 元 17 元 17 元		
/mww/ttt	THIRD PARTY VEHICLE 3	
Vehicle registration number		
Vehicle make model		
Name		
NRIC / Fin / Passport number		
Contact		
	Ties (No Processor Control of Con	
February Control of the Control of t	THIRD PARTY VEHICLE 4	the restaurance of the desired as
Vehicle registration number		
Vehicle make model		
Name		
NRIC / Fin / Passport number		
Contact		
Vehicle registration and	THIRD PARTY VEHICLE 5	A CONTRACTOR OF STREET
Vehicle registration number		
Vehicle make model		
Name		
NRIC / Fin / Passport number Contact		
Contact		
Vehicle verictuation and	THIRD PARTY VEHICLE 6	neckles the second second second
Vehicle registration number  Vehicle make model		
Name		
NRIC / Fin / Passport number Contact		
Contact		
Day State of the State of the Asset of the		F/8571 5 98 5 November 1997
Valida na sistema	THIRD PARTY VEHICLE 7	A.C. 证据,然后为他也是,但是
Vehicle registration number		
Vehicle make model		
Name		
NRIC / Fin / Passport number		

Contact

	GENERAL II	NFORMATION OF	THE ACCIE	ENT	
Was driver an employee of	Yes 🗆	No 🗹			
the insured's company?	If no, rela	tionship of the dri	ver and ins	ured: <u>owner</u>	1
Accident captured by camera?	Yes 🗹	No 🗆			
Weather condition	Clear 🔾		Others:	Drizzling	
Road surface	Dry 🗂	Wet 🗷			
No of passenger	2				(Inclusive of driver)
艺术体上,"多数"更"艺术"等		PASSENGER 1			LO THE HISE DAY
Name	Lju	Yung Shan			
Gender	Male 🗹	Female □			
<b>数数据 为死亡现在在结</b> 数	<b>美国的</b>	PASSENGER 2			
Name					2
Gander	Male 🗆	Female			
	1				
SECTION SECTION SECTION		PASSENGER 3			
Name				A TANK TO A STATE	
Gender	Male 🗆	Female			
		IN CHARLEST CONT.			
<b>经发现的关系的</b>		PASSENGER 4			
Name				TO DE MANAGEMENT OF THE	
Gender	Male 🗆	Female			
- Contract					
<b>第</b> 5000年度,中国共享发展的	烈 基 图 源	PASSENGER 5			ASSESSED BY
Name		TASSENGERS			
Gender	Male 🗆	Female □			
- Contract					
Charles of the second supplied to the second supplied to		PASSENGER 6			
Name		1 ASSERGEN			
Gender	Male 🗆	Female □			
Centre	THUIC E	, cindic B	-		
<b>在一点,在他们的一个的话题的对象</b>		OTHER INFORMA	TION		
Was anybody injured?	Yes 🗹	No 🗆			
Was other vehicle damaged?	Yes 🗹	No 🗆			
venier waningewi	1.30.00				
	DETAIL	S OF POLICE STAT	ION ACTIO	)N	
Reported to police?	Yes 🗷			te which police	station.
Police station name	100 2	110 2 11 yes,	p. 0400 5td	- Trinoi ponec	T-T-T-T-T-T-T-T-T-T-T-T-T-T-T-T-T-T-T-
. Once Station Hame					
		WITNESS 1			
Name	CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF THE	WIINESSI	50 No. 10 No.	Secretary Section 1985	
Hame					
STATE OF STA		WITNESS 2	فالجراديات		<b>国际的产品发生</b>
Name	Charles had	WITNESS Z		The County of th	
Ivaille					



T/20210313/7000

2100101.000

1 of 4

Report No. T/20210313/7000

Police Station Of Origin:

Traffic Police

10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865

Tel No: 65470000

### REPORT OF A TRAFFIC ACCIDENT

Date/Time Report Made: 13/03/2021 00:20			Vide Report No.: T/20210312/2118	Station Diary No.:	
Informant'	s Particula	ars			
Name of Informant: TAN KANG RONG			Address: 293 YISHUN STREET 22 #	#03-219 SINGAPORE 760293	
ID Type / ID No.: NRIC NO / S9121795C			Contact No.: Home/Office:	Mobile: 93276214	
Nationality: SINGAPORE CITIZEN			Email: KANGRONG_1991@HOTMAIL.COM		
Sex: Male	Age: 29	Date of Birth: 20/06/1991	Type of Informant: Driver		
Race: Chinese			Language: English	Institution / School Name:	
Occupation: Software Engineer			Driving Licence Information Class:	n: Date of Expiry:	

Type of Accident:  Injury Attended by Police		Drink Drive: No	Date/Time of Accident: 12/03/2021 17:30	Type of Location Bend
Location: PAN ISLAND	EXPRESSWAY			
Weather: Drizzling		Road Surface: Wet	F	Road Speed Limit:
Traffic Flow: One Way		Traffic Control: Not Controlled		Traffic Volume: Moderate
Type of Collis Between Mov	sion: ving Vehicles - Head To Re	ear	8	Anyone conveyed by ambulance:

Vehicle No.	Type	Make	Model	Color	Conditio	No of
SJZ9452P	Car	VOLKSWAGO N	NEW GOLF 1.4 TSI AT 5K14Q5		Seriously Damaged	1
SLH5196B	Car				Seriously Damaged	
SMS8644K	Car				Slightly Damaged	0



Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police 10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865 Tel No: 65470000 T/00040040/7000

T/20210313/7000

3 of 4

Report No. T/20210313/7000

CONTINUATION OF REPORT



Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police 10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865 Tel No: 65470000

Informant is not able to provide sketch

Sketch Plan

TP / TPIB /

NP168

YAN MINGSHENG DANIEL Contact No.: 65476252

**Authentication Stamp** 



4 of 4

Report No. T/20210313/7000

### CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Signature Of Officer Recording The Report: Not applicable	Signature Of Informant: The identity of the person making this report has been authenticated by SingPass. No signature is required.
Signature Of Interpreter: Not applicable	Date/Time: 13/03/2021 00:20
Officer In Charge Of Case:	Classification Of Case:

Classification Of Case:

#### Claim Handling Accident MT/1124264 GST Registration No. SJZ9452P Vehicle No. 5119721368 Policy No. Certificate No. 59121795C Policyholder NRIC TAN KANG RONG Policyholder Name 0 Loading drivo CLASSIC Cover Type Product Code PRIVATE CAR INSURANCE Contact No.(Home) Contact No.(Office) 93276214 Contact No.(Mobile) No Y eCode Special Remark Email Address eCode Reason No Yes TCA No Yes Private Hire NCD Entitlement(%) 0 NCD Protection Accident Details Chain Collision Accident Type Accident Report Within 24 hrs 13/03/2021 16:31 Report Date Singapore Country of Accident Time of Accident hh:mm 17:30 12/03/2021 Date of Accident ICM No. Orange Force Reporting Centre PIE TOWARDS CHANGI Accident Location ▼ Total Excess Applicable Windscreen Excess 100.00 Per Accident 0.00 TP Standard Excess 600.00 OD Standard Excess Covered Driver is Covered? YIED TP Excess 0.00 0.00 YIED OD Excess 0.00 Additional Excess 0.00 Total TP Excess Applicable Total OD Excess Applicable 600.00 **▽** Benefits **▽** GST Registered Information GST Registration Date **GST** Registered GST Status Verified GST Registration No. Modification History Policyholder Mailing Address SINGAPORE 760293 Address 3 YISHUN STREET 22 Address 2 BLK 293 #03-219 Singapore address Post Code 760293 Address Type Address 4 Related Policy Number 5119721368 03-219 Unit No. OI Driver Info Main Driver TAN KANG RONG Driver Type Driver Name Driver DOB 20/06/1991 Driver NRIC 59121795C Unnamed driver Name Driving Experience Driver Age Register Date of Driver License 11/11/2020 Contact No.(Home) Contact No.(Office) Contact No.(Mobile) 93276214 Address 3 SINGAPORE 760293 YISHUN STREET 22 BLK 293 #03-219 Address 2 Address 1 760293 Singapore address Post Code Address Type Unit No. 03-219 NTUC Driver Insurer Company Does he own a Singapore Registered car? Driver Vehicle No. SJZ9452P Yes No Declaration Breathalyser or Blood Test Reading? Any injury? Yes No 0 mg Modification History Claim 001 OD-MX New 591217950 TAN KANG RONG Insured NRIC Insured Name Claim Type \* OD-MX v Contact No.(Office) Contact No.(Home) Contact No. (Mobile) 93276214 TP Vehicle Number SLH5196B OI Vehicle Number SJZ9452P Email Address kangrong\_1991@hotmail.com Name of Preferred Workshop Claim Description SJZ9452P / SLH5196B ON 12 Mar 2021 Preferred Workshop Contact No. Not at Fault Preferred Workshop, Name unknown Received GIA report Preferered Repair Option ~ Require Finalisation Yes 13/03/2021 00:00 Date Received Claim Close Date Date Registered 13/03/2021 16:35 Total Loss but Repaired Workshop Repairer ROSLI WAHAB Report Taken By Print AK letter Save Submit Attachment 001 Claim No. MT/1124264 Accident No. Upload Date 13/03/2021 16:40 ● Yes ○ No Last Doc, Received Urgency \* Description Category \* Path \* ∨ Normal ~ Clear Please Select V NO Choose File No file chosen ~ Normal Clear Please Select ~ NO Choose File No file chosen \* ~ Normal ~ NO Clear Please Select Choose File No file chosen ~ ~ Normal NO Clear Please Select Choose File No file chosen ~ Normal ~ NO Clear Please Select Choose File No file chosen Normal NO Clear Please Select Choose File No file chosen Send Mes

Attachment List

3/2021		Claim H	andling(accident	reportin	g Claim i	ask out ob-wix)		
Attachment	Uploaded B	//Date	Category	9	Urgency		Description	Msg Sent (CO)
1	NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601( NATIONAL CES) on 13 Mar	ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVI 2021 16:40	Photos		Normal	Ph	otos 2021-3-13	
) 7 6	NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601( NATIONAL CES) on 13 Mar	ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVI 2021 16:40	Photos		Normal	Ph	otos 2021-3-13	
	NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601( NATIONA CES) on 13 Mar	ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVI 2021 16:40	Photos		Normal	Ph		
710-22	NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601( NATIONA CES) on 13 Mar	L ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVI 2021 16:40	Photos		Normal	Pł		
PACENT .	NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601( NATIONA CES) on 13 Mar	L ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVI 2021 16:40	Photos		Normal	Pł	notos 2021-3-13	
1	NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601( NATIONA CES) on 13 Mar	L ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVI 2021 16:40	Photos		Normal	Pi	notos 2021-3-13	
	NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601( NATIONA CES) on 13 Mar	L ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVI 2021 16:40	Photos		Normal	Pi	notos 2021-3-13	
	NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601( NATIONA CES) on 13 Mar	L ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVI 2021 16:40	Photos		Normal	P	notos 2021-3-13	
	NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601( NATIONA CES) on 13 Mar	L ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVI 2021 16:40	Photos		Normal	P	hotos 2021-3-13	
	NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601( NATIONA CES) on 13 Mai	AL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVI 2021 16:40	Photos		Normal	P	hotos 2021-3-13	
	NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601( NATIONA CES) on 13 Mai	AL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVI 2021 16:40	Photos		Normal	P	hotos 2021-3-13	
	NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601( NATION: CES) on 13 Ma	AL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVI r 2021 16:40	Photos		Normal	F	hotos 2021-3-13	
6	NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601( NATION. CES) on 13 Ma	AL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVI r 2021 16:40	Photos	Normal		F	Photos 2021-3-13	
	NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601( NATION CES) on 13 Ma	AL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVI r 2021 16:40	Photos		Normal	,	Photos 2021-3-13	
3	NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601( NATION CES) on 13 Ma	AL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVI r 2021 16:39	Photos		Normal	,	Photos 2021-3-13	
9	NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601( NATION CES) on 13 Ma	AL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVI r 2021 16:39	Photos		Normal	,	Photos 2021-3-13	
	NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601( NATION CES) on 13 Ma	AL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVI ir 2021 16:39	Photos	Normal			Photos 2021-3-13	
-	NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601( NATION CES) on 13 Ma	AL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVI or 2021 16:39	NRIC/ Driving License	Y	Normal	NRIC/ D	riving License 2021-3-13	
XOT	NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601( NATION CES) on 13 Ma	AL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVI or 2021 16:39	NRIC/ Driving License	IC/ Driving License Y Normal			riving License 2021-3-13	
1	NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601( NATION CES) on 13 Ma	IAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVI or 2021 16:39	SAS		Normal		SAS 2021-3-13	
	Uploaded By/Date	Folder Date		File Name		?	Source	

Display in New Window Scan and uploading

<b>eBao</b> Tech								Gener	alClaim
Hello, NAC_PAYA_UBI_8	00601	The state of the s	LEGAL SHOULD BE ALL OF		Change	Languag	e › Chan	ge Password	, Log Out
My Desktop Notice of Loss	Policy Query								,
	Policy No.			Date of A	Accident	William William	12/03/2021	16:43	
	Vehicle No.(For Motor)	SJZ9452P		Certificat	e Number				
			S	earch					
		Certificate Policyholder Number Name	Policyholder NRIC P	roduct Co	ver Type	Vehicle No.	Insured Object	Commence Date	Expiry Date
	5119721368	TAN KANG RONG	S9121795C		drivo ASSIC	SJZ9452P	SJZ9452P	14/11/2020	13/11/2021